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FLASH 28

Pediatric immobilization Kit

Pediatric immobilization system. By using together spinal board, spider straps and head immobilizer
included in this kit, is possible to stabilize and immobilize the patient during rescue operations and
ambulance transport.

Specific features

Pediatric spine board with differential occipital
areas to adapt to the anatomical features of
pediatric patients

Spider straps with integrated meter to allow
measurement of patient in order to decide which
side of the spinal board should be used

Head immobilizer fixed by straps and equipped
with head and chin belts

Head immobilizer with opening for ear inspection
Head immobilizer with soft paddings ot increase
patient comfort

Easy to clean thanks to smooth and rounded

Technical data

Spinal board dimensions
Spinal board weight
Belts weight

Head block dimensions *
Head immob. weight
Materials

Loading capacity

!size of one head block

FLASH 28 - BABY GO + PEDI
GO + RSP STRAPS

surfaces ST02190B
Accessories
ST02144B — Wall support for Baby go
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1195x320x45 mm
2,2 kg
350¢g

190x70x120 mm
650 g

PE, Nylon, PVC
30 kg

C€



